JAMIA HAMDARD
Centre of Distance and Online Education

27 May, 2021

TENTATIVE DATE SHEET FOR BBA & BCA Il YEAR AND ALL POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES FOR
ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2020 - 2021

THEORY EXAMINATIONS - Morning Session: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

DATE DAY PROGRAMME CODE PAPER CODE
28/06/2021 Monday BBA Il BBAD 501
BCAII BCAD 501
PGDPRA PGDPRAD 101
PGDHR PGDHR 101
PGDDTN PGDDTN 101
PGDMRT PGDMRT 101
29/06/2021 Tuesday BBAIII BBAD 502
BCA Il BCAD 502
PGDPRA PGDPRAD 102
PGDHR PGDHR 102
PGDDTN PGDDTN 102
PGDMRT PGDMRT 102
30/06/2021 Wednesday BBAIII BBAD 503
BCAII BCAD 503
PGDPRA PGDPRAD 103
PGDHR PGDHR 103
PGDDTN PGDDTN 103
PGDMRT PGDMRT 103
01/07/2021 Thursday BBA Il BBAD 504
BCAII BCA 504
PGDPRA PGDPRAD 104
PGDHR PGDHR 104
PGDDTN PGDDTN 104
PGDMRT PGDMRT 104
02/07/2021 Friday BBAllI BBAD 601
PGDPRA PGDPRAD 201




PGDHR PGDHR 105
PGDDTN PGDDTN 105
PGDMRT PGDMRT 105
03/07/2021 Saturday BBAIII BBAD 602
PGDPRA PGDPRAD 202
05/07/2021 Monday BBA llI BBAD 603
PGDPRA PGDPRAD 203
06/07/2021 Tuesday PGDPRA PGDPRAD 204
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION AND PROJECT VIVA VOCE
Date Day Course Name Paper Code
Practical Examination Monday BCA Il BCAD 505
26 /06/2021
Time: 10:00 AM to 05:00 PM PTND 102
PGDDTN
Practical Examination Tuesday PGDDTN PTND 103
27/06/2021
Time: 10:00 AM to 05:00 PM
Practical Examination Wednesday PGDDTN PTDN 105
25/06/2021
Time: 10:00 AM to 05:00 PM
Project Viva-voce: Tuesday BCA -1l BCAD 601
19/06/2021
PGDHR
Time: 10:00 AM to 05:00 PM PGDHR 106
PGDMRT
PGDMRT 106

DATE SHEET FOR BBA & BCA 1AND Il YEAR BACKLOG COURSES FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 2020- 2021

THEORY EXAMINATIONS
Date DAY Session 1 Session 2
10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 03:00 PM to 06:00 PM
Programme Paper Code Programme Paper Code
06/07/2021 Tuesday BBA | BBAD 101 BBAII BBAD 301
BCAI BCAD 101 BCAI BCAD 301
07/07/2021 | Wednesday BBA | BBAD 102 BBA I BBAD 302




BCAI BCAD 102 BCAl BCAD 302
08/07/2021 Thursday BBAI BBAD 103 BBAII BBAD 303
BCAI BCAD 103 BCAll BCAD 303
09/07/2021 Friday BBA | BBAD 104 BBAII BBAD 304
BCAI BCAD 104 BCAll BCAD 304
10/07/2021 Saturday BBAI BBAD 201 BBA I BBAD 401
BCAI BCAD 201 BCAll BCAD 401
12/07/2021 Monday BBAI BBAD 202 BBAII BBAD 402
BCAI BCAD 202 BCAl BCAD 402
13/07/2021 Tuesday BBA | BBAD 203 BBAII BBAD 403
BCAI BCAD 203 BCAl BCAD 403
14/07/2021 Wednesday BBA| BBAD 204 BBAII BBAD 404
BCAI BCAD 204 BCAl BCAD 404
Practical Examination and Project Viva - Voce
Practical Examination Monday BCAI BCAD 105
17/07/2021 BCAD 305
Time: 10:00 AM to 05:00 PM BCAIl
Practical Examination Tuesday BCAI BCAD 205
18/07/2021
Time: 10:00 AM to 05:00 PM BCAIl BCAD 405
24/07/2021 Wednesday BBA - lI BBAD 604
Project Viva - Voce:
Time: 10:00 AM to 05:00 PM

BBA, BCA IV SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Date Sheet for the End Semester Examination for the BBA and BCA IV semester students, and their backlog
papers, if any, would be notified separately

Prof. Masood Parveez
Director, CDOE




